*Tier 1 instalment for 1st 6 years is RM1,138 of 9-year plan, based on loan amount of RM105,800 for Innova 2.0E (AT).
*T & C apply. Valid for Sabah & Sarawak. Subject to rate changes without prior notice.
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Toyota 2-Tier Plan

Enjoy LOWER Instalments in First 6 Years!
(9 years Plan)

Finance
Amount 2.0X (AT) 2.0G (AT) 2.0E (AT)
Variant

Tier 1 (first 6 years) o

100,000 949 996 1,042 )
1,045 1,092 &

106,000 1,049 1,095 1,141

110,000 1,115 1,161 -

113,300 1,169 1,216 -

115,000 1,198 - -

118,000 1,247 - -

120,000 1,280 - -

121,400 1,304 - - i 4
Tier 2 (last 3 years) 1,858 1,736 1,614

- ‘

Tier 2 Starts only after 6 years from contract date. At Tier 2, Trade-in
for a new Toyota with 2-Tier Plan to enjoy low instalment again!

* Interest Rate: 3.20% p.a.

Variant 2.0X (AT) 2.0G (AT) 2.0E (AT)

OTR Price 134,955 125,955 117,835

without insurance

MOF(90%) 121,400 113,300 106,000

10% D/P 13,555 12,655 11,835
RM

r—b

Tier 1 Tier 2

Lower monthly instalments

6 years 3 years

9 years loan term

Kota Kinabalu (Sabah Region) Kuching (Sarawak Region)
Q) 088-276 328 Q) 082-337 777

@ www.toyotacapital.com.my

Toyota

Finance
Amount

Tenure
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
106,000
110,000
113,300
115,000
118,000
120,000
121,400

Plan

Enjoy Interest Savings

Monthly Instalment

5 years
1,174
1,370
1,566
1,761
1,957
2,071
2,075
2,153
2,217
2,251
2,309
2,348
2,376

7 years
891
1,040
1,188
1,337
1,485
1,572
1,575
1,634
1,683
1,708
1,753
1,782
1,803

9 years
736
858
981

1,103

1,226

1,299

1,348

1,389

1,410

1,447

1,471

1,488

Interest Rate: BLR 7% - 0.50% p.a.
Subject to rate changes without prior notice.

An example:
Loan Amount
RM121,400
Tenure

9 Years

Monthly Instalment
RM1,488

You have flexible options:

® Retain your existing instalment amount, loan tenure vary slightly OR

Toyota Plan

PAYEXTRA >

RM50/month
RM100/month
RM200/month

RM2,000
lumpsum/year

TOTAL
INTEREST

TENURE
SHORTENED

SAVINGS BY

RM1,795
RM3,357
RMS5,924
RM4,590

With Toyota FlexiPlan, you are in control. No worries when BLR changes.

® Revise your instalment, loan tenure remain unchanged.

No Lock in Period. No Penalty to Switch.

No additional charge.

6 months

13 months

23 months

18 months

For more information, please contact:

INNOVA

Hire Purchase /
AITAB

Fixed instalment or Shariah

Compliant Islamic Financing (AITAB)

Finance
Amount

i Tenure

x i 60,000

I 70,000

l'_ ﬁ 80,000
90,000
100,000
106,000
110,000
113,300
115,000
118,000
120,000
121,400

Monthly Instalment

5 years
1,165
1,358
1,550
1,742
1,935
2,046
2,050
2,127
2,190
2,223
2,281
2,319
2,346

7 years 9 years

879 721
1,024 840
1,169 959

1314 1,078
1,459 1,196

1,543
1,546
1,604 1,316
1,651
1,676
1,720 1,411
1,749 1,435
1,769

Our Auto Finance Executive will assist you in choosing

Range from 3.18% to 3.41% p.a.
Subject to rate changes without prior notice.

the best auto-financing plans that suit your needs. Talk
to our Auto Finance Executive and find out more about
the auto-financing plans that best fits your needs.

Biller Code: 1115

Jggg

Ref-1: Your 13-digit Agreement Number

JomPAY online at Internet and Mobile Banking with your

Current or Savings account

CAPITAL SERVICES

For Your Auto-Financing Needs

*T & Capply

In
QD
TOYOTA

AL ABOUT THE DRIVE



