INNOVA CONSTANT OF THE SECONDANCE OF THE SECONDA

Image shown is Innova 2.0X (AT)

INNOVAX

ENJOY

Consult our Sales Advisor or Auto-Finance Executive.

* Tier 1 instalment for 1st 6 years is RM1,138 of 9-year plan, based on loan amount of RM105,800 for Innova 2.0E (AT). * T & C apply. Valid for Sabah & Sarawak. Subject to rate changes without prior notice.



per month

Toyota 2-Tier Plan

RM



For Your Auto-Financing Needs

Toyota 2-Tier Plan

Enjoy LOWER Instalments in First 6 Years! (9 years Plan)

Finance Amount Variant	2.0X (AT)	2.0G (AT)	2.0E (AT)
Tier 1 (first 6 years)			
100,000	949	996	1,042
105,800	1,045	1,092	1,138
106,000	1,049	1,095	1,141
110,000	1,115	1,161	-
113,300	1,169	1,216	-
115,000	1,198	-	-
118,000	1,247	-	-
120,000	1,280	-	-
121,400	1,304	-	-
Tier 2 (last 3 years)	1,858	1,736	1,614

Tier 2 Starts only after 6 years from contract date. At Tier 2, Trade-in for a new Toyota with 2-Tier Plan to enjoy low instalment again!

* Interest Rate: 3.20% p.a.

Variant	2.0X (AT)	2.0G (AT)	2.0E (AT)	
OTR Price without insurance	134,955	125,955	117,835	
MOF(90%)	121,400	113,300	106,000	
10% D/P	13,555	12,655	11,835	



www.toyotacapital.com.my

Toyota FlexiPlan

Enjoy Interest Savings

Finance Amount	Monthly Instalment			
Tenure	5 years	7 years	9 years	
60,000	1,174	891	736	
70,000	1,370	1,040	858	
80,000	1,566	1,188	981	
90,000	1,761	1,337	1,103	
100,000	1,957	1,485	1,226	
105,800	2,071	1,572	1,297	
106,000	2,075	1,575	1,299	
110,000	2,153	1,634	1,348	
113,300	2,217	1,683	1,389	
115,000	2,251	1,708	1,410	
118,000	2,309	1,753	1,447	
120,000	2,348	1,782	1,471	
121,400	2,376	1,803	1,488	

Interest Rate: BLR 7% - 0.50% p.a.

Subject to rate changes without prior notice.



With Toyota FlexiPlan, you are in control. No worries when BLR changes. You have flexible options:

- \bullet Retain your existing instalment amount, loan tenure vary slightly OR
- Revise your instalment, loan tenure remain unchanged.

No Lock in Period. No Penalty to Switch. No additional charge.

INNO/A

Hire Purchase / AITAB

Fixed instalment or Shariah Compliant Islamic Financing (AITAB)

Finance Amount	Monthly Instalment			
Tenure	5 years	7 years	9 years	
60,000	1,165	879	721	
70,000	1,358	1,024	840	
80,000	1,550	1,169	959	
90,000	1,742	1,314	1,078	
100,000	1,935	1,459	1,196	
105,800	2,046	1,543	1,266	
106,000	2,050	1,546	1,268	
110,000	2,127	1,604	1,316	
113,300	2,190	1,651	1,355	
115,000	2,223	1,676	1,375	
118,000	2,281	1,720	1,411	
120,000	2,319	1,749	1,435	
121,400	2,346	1,769	1,451	

Range from 3.18% to 3.41% p.a. Subject to rate changes without prior notice.

Our Auto Finance Executive will assist you in choosing the best auto-financing plans that suit your needs. Talk to our Auto Finance Executive and find out more about the auto-financing plans that best fits your needs.

* T & C apply

Kota Kinabalu (Sabah Region)

Kuching (Sarawak Region)

For more information, please contact:







g with your For Your Auto-Financing Needs